
Period 6/7 timetable – Year 11 – TERM 2 10th January – 8th April 2022 

Week 1: 24th January 2022 

Monday 24th January Tuesday 25th January Wednesday 26th January Thursday 24th January Friday 19th Nov 

N/A – STAFF MEETING N/A – STAFF MEETING 
 

Art – with Mrs Windley and Mrs 
Heer in DE03 and DE04 

English with 11b1 – Miss Aston in 
LF03, 11b2 with Miss Devine in 

LF12 11B3 with Miss Rubio in LF14, 
11B4 with Mrs Robbins in WA13, 
11B5 with Miss Mancini in LF11, 
11A1 with Miss Nelson in Lf16, 

11A2 with Mr Osborne in WA05, 
11A3 and students from 11a4 with 

Mr McLintock in LF04 and 11A5 
with students from 11a4 with Ms 

Mohan in LF15 
LUNCHTIME – BUSINESS DROP IN 

WITH MISS BASSETT 

Maths with Mr Marshall, Mr 
Owen, Mr Rojek, Mr Mistry, Mr 
Heyes, Mr Versey, Mr Davis, Mr 

Bullock and Miss Shiri in Aylesford 
 
 

BTEC/GCSE PE 

N/A N/A   N/A 

Week 2: 31st January 2022 

Monday 31st January Tuesday 1st February Wednesday 2nd February Thursday 3rd February Friday 4th February 

Spanish with Mrs Cordero Nieto in 
WA04 

 
Geography with Miss Eggison, Mr 

Abbott and Mr Radford 
History with Ms Nelson and Ms 

Goodwin 
 

D&T subjects – with Mrs 
Davenport Adams and Mrs Byrne 

 

BTEC ICT – with Mrs NSongfonge 
in LM11 

&SC – with Mrs Donohue in B001 
Media Studies – with Miss 

Cunningham in WA13 
Drama with Mr Walsh – both 

Performing Art and GCSE 
D&T subjects – with Mrs 

Davenport Adams and Mrs Byrne 

Art – with Mrs Windley and Mrs 
Heer in DE03 and DE04 

 
Science – all science teacher in Da 

Vinci 
 
 

LUNCHTIME – BUSINESS DROP IN 
WITH MISS BASSETT 

Year 10 Consultation Evening 
 

NO SESSIONS 

BTEC/GCSE PE 

PERIOD 7 ECM, MBE, LMN, RPE, KRK, 
NSI, SMA, NWH 

PERIOD 7 – HRS, SON, ECM, MBE 
LEN, AMI, KAN, LMN, RPE, FIN,  

KRK, NSI, AMY, NWH 

PERIOD 7 – AMW, TDA, TRD, RPE 
 

N/A N/A 



 

Week 1: 7th February 2022 

Monday 7th February Tuesday 8th February Wednesday 9th February Thursday 10th February Friday 11th February 

Spanish with Mrs Cordero 
Nieto in WA04 

 
D&T subjects – with Mrs 

Davenport Adams and Mrs 
Byrne 

 

BTEC  ICT – with Mrs NSongfonge 
in LM11 

H&SC – with Mrs Donohue in B001 
Media Studies – with Miss 

Cunningham in WA13 
Drama with Mr Walsh – both 

Performing Art and GCSE 
D&T subjects – with Mrs 

Davenport Adams and Mrs Byrne 

Art – with Mrs Windley and 
Mrs Heer in DE03 and DE04 

English with 11b1 – Miss Aston 
in LF03, 11b2 with Miss Devine 
in LF12 11B3 with Miss Rubio in 
LF14, 11B4 with Mrs Robbins in 
WA13, 11B5 with Miss Mancini 
in LF11, 11A1 with Miss Nelson 
in Lf16, 11A2 with Mr Osborne 
in WA05, 11A3 and students 

from 11a4 with Mr McLintock 
in LF04 and 11A5 with students 

from 11a4 with Ms Mohan in 
LF15 

LUNCHTIME – BUSINESS DROP 
IN WITH MISS BASSETT 

Maths with Mr Marshall, Mr 
Owen, Mr Rojek, Mr Mistry, Mr 
Heyes, Mr Versey, Mr Davis, Mr 

Bullock and Miss Shiri in 
Aylesford 

BTEC/GCSE PE 

STAFF MEETING – N/A PERIOD 7 – HRS, SON, ECM, MBE, LEN, 
AMI, KAN, LMN, RPE 

FIN, KRK, NSI, AMY, SMA, NWH 

PERIOD 7 – AMW, TDA, ECM 
TRD, KRK, NWH 

PERIOD 7– LMN, RPE 
LT  

N/A 

Week 2: 14th February MOCKS – TBC according to the mock timetable 

Monday 14th February Tuesday 15th February Wednesday 16th February Thursday 17th February Friday 18th February 

 Governors Meeting – 5.30pm    

Period 7 – ECM, MBE, LMN, RPE, KRK, 
NSI, AMY, SMA 

Period 7 – HRS, SON, ECM 
MBE, LEN, AMI, KAN, RPE 
FIN, KRK, NSI, AMY, NWH 

Period 7 – AMW, TDA, TRD 
RPE 

HOY MEETING – N/A N/A 

 

SPRING HALF TERM 

 

 



 

Week 1: 28th February - MOCKS – TBC according to the mock timetable 

Monday 28th February Tuesday 1st March Wednesday 2nd March Thursday 3rd March Friday 4th March 

TUTOR STAFF MEETING STAFF TRAINING    

Period 7 - LT Period 7 - LT N/A Period 7 – AMW, TDA, ECM 
LEN, TRD, AMI, RNN, LMN 

RPE, KRK, SMA, NWH 

 

 

Week 2: 7th March 2022 

Monday 7th March Tuesday 8th March Wednesday 9th March Thursday 10th March Friday 11th March 

Spanish with Mrs Cordero 
Nieto in WA04 

 
D&T subjects – with Mrs 

Davenport Adams and Mrs 
Byrne 

 

BTEC  ICT – with Mrs 
NSongfonge in LM11 

H&SC – with Mrs Donohue in 
B001 

Media Studies – with Miss 
Cunningham in WA13 

Drama with Mr Walsh – both 
Performing Art and GCSE 
D&T subjects – with Mrs 

Davenport Adams and Mrs 
Byrne 

 

Art – with Mrs Windley and 
Mrs Heer in DE03 and DE04 

 
Science – all science teacher in 

Da Vinci 
 
 

LUNCHTIME – BUSINESS DROP 
IN WITH MISS BASSETT 

Geography with Miss Eggison, 
Mr Abbott and Mr Radford 

 
History TBC 

 
 

(Year 13 Consultation Evening) 
 

BTEC/GCSE PE 

SUBJECT STAFF MEETINGS Period 7 – HRS, SON, ECM, MBE 
LEN, AMI, KAN, RPE, FIN, KRK 

NSI, AMY, SMA, NWH 

Period 7 – AMW, TDA, ECM 
TRD, LMN, RPE, KRK 

N/A N/A 

 

 

 

 



Week 1: 14th March 2022 

Monday 14th March Tuesday 15th March Wednesday 16th March Thursday 17th March Friday 18th March 

Spanish with Mrs Cordero Nieto in 
WA04 

 
D&T subjects – with Mrs Davenport 

Adams and Mrs Byrne 
 

BTEC  ICT – with Mrs NSongfonge in 
LM11 

H&SC – with Mrs Donohue in B001 
Media Studies – with Miss 

Cunningham in WA13 
Drama with Mr Walsh – both 

Performing Art and GCSE 
D&T subjects – with Mrs Davenport 

Adams and Mrs Byrne 

Art – with Mrs Windley and Mrs Heer 
in DE03 and DE04 

English with 11b1 – Miss Aston in 
LF03, 11b2 with Miss Devine in LF12 
11B3 with Miss Rubio in LF14, 11B4 

with Mrs Robbins in WA14, 11B5 with 
Miss Mancini in LF11, 11A1 with Miss 
Nelson in Lf16, 11A2 with Mr Osborne 

in WA05, 11A3 and students from 
11a4 with Mr McLintock in LF04 and 

11A5 with students from 11a4 with Ms 
Mohan in LF15 

LUNCHTIME – BUSINESS DROP IN 
WITH MISS BASSETT 

N/A Year 11 TAKEAWAY EVENING 
 

ALL STUDENTS TO ATTEND 

BTEC/GCSE PE 

HP MEETING Period 7 – HRS, SON, ECM, MBE 
LEN, AMI, KAN, RPE, FIN, KRK 
NSI, AMY, NWH 

Period 7 – AMW, TDA, TRD, RPE TAKEAWAY EVENING N/A 

Week 2: 21st March 2022 

Monday 21st March Tuesday 22nd March Wednesday 23rd March Thursday 24th March Friday 25th March 

INSET DAY BTEC  ICT – with Mrs NSongfonge in 
LM11 

H&SC – with Mrs Donohue in B001 
Media Studies – with Miss 

Cunningham in WA13 
Drama with Mr Walsh – both 

Performing Art and GCSE 
D&T subjects – with Mrs Davenport 

Adams and Mrs Byrne 

Art – with Mrs Windley and Mrs Heer 
in DE03 and DE04 

 
Science – all science teacher in Da 

Vinci 
 
 

LUNCHTIME – BUSINESS DROP IN 
WITH MISS BASSETT 

History and Geography TBC 
 

(Year 7 consultation evening) 

BTEC/GCSE PE 

N/A Period 7 – HRS, SON, ECM, MBE, LEN 
AMI, KAN, LMN, RPE, FIN, KRK  

NSI, AMY, SMA, NWH 

Period 7 – AMW, TDA, ECM, TRD, RPE 
KRK 

Period 7 - LT N/A 

 



Week 1: 28th March 2022 

Monday 28th March Tuesday 29th March Wednesday 30th March Thursday 31st March Friday 1st April 

Spanish with Mrs Cordero Nieto in 
WA04 

 
D&T subjects – with Mrs Davenport 

Adams and Mrs Byrne 
 

BTEC  ICT – with Mrs NSongfonge in 
LM11 

H&SC – with Mrs Donohue in B001 
Media Studies – with Miss 

Cunningham in WA13 
Drama with Mr Walsh – both 

Performing Art and GCSE 
D&T subjects – with Mrs Davenport 

Adams and Mrs Byrne 

English with 11b1 – Miss Aston in 
LF03, 11b2 with Miss Devine in LF12 
11B3 with Miss Rubio in LF14, 11B4 

with Mrs Robbins in WA14, 11B5 with 
Miss Mancini in LF11, 11A1 with Miss 
Nelson in Lf16, 11A2 with Mr Osborne 

in WA05, 11A3 and students from 
11a4 with Mr McLintock in LF04 and 

11A5 with students from 11a4 with Ms 
Mohan in LF15 

LUNCHTIME – BUSINESS DROP IN 
WITH MISS BASSETT 

Maths with Mr Marshall, Mr Owen, Mr 
Rojek, Mr Mistry, Mr Heyes, Mr 

Versey, Mr Davis, Mr Bullock and Miss 
Shiri in Aylesford 

BTEC/GCSE PE 

Period 7 – ECM, MBE, RNN, LMN, RPE 
KRK, NSI, SMA, NWH 

Period 7 – HRS, TDA, SON, ECM, MBE 
LEN, AMI, KAN, RPE, FIN, KRK, NSI 

AMY, NWH 

OPTIONS EVENING – N/A Period 7 – AMW, TRD, RPE 
LT 

N/A 

Week 2: 4th April 2022 

Monday 4th April Tuesday 5th April Wednesday 6th April Thursday 7th April Friday 9th April 

Spanish with Mrs Cordero Nieto in 
WA04 

 
D&T subjects – with Mrs Davenport 

Adams and Mrs Byrne 
 

BTEC  ICT – with Mrs NSongfonge in 
LM11 

H&SC – with Mrs Donohue in B001 
Media Studies – with Miss 

Cunningham in WA13 
Drama with Mr Walsh – both 

Performing Art and GCSE 
D&T subjects – with Mrs Davenport 

Adams and Mrs Byrne 
 

Art – with Mrs Windley and Mrs Heer 
in DE03 and DE04 

 
Science – all science teacher in Da 

Vinci 
 
 

LUNCHTIME – BUSINESS DROP IN 
WITH MISS BASSETT 

Geography with Miss Eggison, Mr 
Abbott and Mr Radford 

 
History with Mrs Good, Mr Canning 

and Mr Davies 
 
 
 
 

BTEC/GCSE PE 

Period 7 – ECM, MBE, LEN, AMI, RNN 
LMN, RPE, KRK, NSI, AMY, SMA, NWH 

STAFF MEETING Period 7 – AMW, HRS, TDA, SON 
ECM, , TRD, RPE, KRK, NWH 

HOD/HOY MEETING N/A 

EASTER 


